
2016 Lake & Pool
Combo Passes

To Purchase Passes Contact: 530-677-2231
www.cameronpark.org

AVAILABLE NOW

Family Pass .......................................................................................................

Additional Child ............................................................................................

Individual Pass ..............................................................................................

Senior Pass ........................................................................................................

Family Pass .......................................................................................................

Additional Child ............................................................................................

Individual Pass ..............................................................................................

Senior Pass ........................................................................................................

$129

$30

$50

$40

COST
$265

$30

$145

$105

Resident
$340

$30

$195

$140

Non-Resident
COST

SALE PRICE
Through April 29th

REGULAR PRICE
May 1st through end of season

(2 Adults, 3 Children) (2 Adults, 3 Children)


